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GRAND DESIGN 
Rl:CRf.ATIONAL .... YEHi CUS 

Momentum MSRP 
Decor: Graphite 

Dealer: 1091 Camperland of Oklahoma, LLC VIN: 573FM473XRBB02098 

2024 Momentum Fifth Wheel Model: MT 41 SG-2024 BASE PRICE: 

G-Class Luxury Interior Package 

G-Class Exterior Package

G-Class Garage Package

G-Class Insulation Package

G-Class Under Unit LED Light Kit

Bedroom NC

3rd NC Prep 

15 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator(+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock Ports) 

TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready 

Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels (Triple Axle) 

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance 

RVIA Seal 

CDL Fee 

King Bed Upgrade 

Rockford Fosgate Stage 1 Stereo - 500 Watts, Int/Ext Speakers w/1 O" Powered Sub 

Yamaha Generator - 6kw Gasoline Generator 

Gen II 3 Season Door with Sliding Windows 

3rd NC

1/2 Bathroom (Garage) 

Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/Folding Sofas 

Rear Aluminum Deck System w/Rear Power Awning 

2nd Awning 

7K Axle w/ABS Drum Brakes (Triple Axle) 

Winterization 

OPTIONS TOTAL 

***MAP*** SUBTOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT 

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility True and Certified Copy I 

AL/- �;:21 35/\/ 

$97,455.00 

$3,285.00 

$3,650.00 

$1,095.00 

$730.00 

$73.00 

$1,015.00 

$285.00 

$437.00 

$1,095.00 

$22.00 

$156.00 

$139.00 

$256.00 

$5,858.00 

$1,533.00 

$1,015.00 

$577.00 

$3,789.00 

$3,008.00 

$577.00 

$66.00 

$28,661.00 

$126,116.00 

$128,131.00 


