

## Momentum

## **MSRP**

Dealer: 1091 Camperland of Oklahoma, LLC

Decor: Graphite

VIN: 573FM473XRBB02098

2024 Momentum Fifth Wheel Model: MT415G-2024	BASE PRICE:	\$97,455.00
G-Class Luxury Interior Package		\$3,285.00
G-Class Exterior Package		\$3,650.00
G-Class Garage Package		\$1,095.00
G-Class Insulation Package		\$730.00
G-Class Under Unit LED Light Kit		\$73.00
Bedroom A/C		\$1,015.00
3rd A/C Prep		\$285.00
15 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator (+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and	nd Two (2) Dock Ports)	
TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready		\$437.00
Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels (Triple Axle)		\$1,095.00
SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance		\$22.00
RVIA Seal		\$156.00
CDL Fee		\$139.00
King Bed Upgrade		\$256.00
Rockford Fosgate Stage 1 Stereo - 500 Watts, Int/Ext Speakers w/10" Powered Sub		
Yamaha Generator - 6kw Gasoline Generator		\$5,858.00
Gen II 3 Season Door with Sliding Windows		\$1,533.00
3rd A/C		\$1,015.00
1/2 Bathroom (Garage)		\$577.00
Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/Folding Sofas		\$3,789.00
Rear Aluminum Deck System w/Rear Power Awning		\$3,008.00
2nd Awning		\$577.00
7K Axle w/ABS Drum Brakes (Triple Axle)		
Winterization		\$66.00
	OPTIONS TOTAL	\$28,661.00
***	MAP*** SUBTOTAL	\$126,116.00
GRAND TO	TAL INC FREIGHT	\$128,131.00

True and Certified Copy 24 - 22135N

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility